
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 260.0 10

2 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 210.0 8

3 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 133.8 205.0 6

4 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.2 195.0 4

5 Levi Waring Council Grove 137.0 190.0 2

6 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 138.0 175.0 1

7 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 175.0 0

8 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 170.0 0

9 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 133.0 155.0 0

10 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 155.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 150.0 0

12 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 135.0 145.0 0

13 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.6 135.0 0

14 Aiden Schwed Horton Chargers 138.1 135.0 0

15 Jeven Smith Royal Valley 140.0 135.0 0

16 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 139.4 115.0 0

17 Eric Potts Royal Valley 137.0 0.0 0

18 Carson Beam Royal Valley 138.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 133.8 320.0 10

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.2 320.0 8

3 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 300.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 275.0 4

5 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 135.0 275.0 2

6 Levi Waring Council Grove 137.0 275.0 1

7 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 275.0 0

8 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 275.0 0

9 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 260.0 0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 255.0 0

11 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.6 225.0 0

12 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 138.0 225.0 0

13 Aiden Schwed Horton Chargers 138.1 215.0 0

14 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 139.4 205.0 0

15 Jeven Smith Royal Valley 140.0 205.0 0

16 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 133.0 0.0 0

17 Eric Potts Royal Valley 137.0 0.0 0

18 Carson Beam Royal Valley 138.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.2 260.0 10

2 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 230.0 8

3 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 133.8 225.0 6

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 225.0 4

5 Levi Waring Council Grove 137.0 220.0 2

6 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 133.0 195.0 1

7 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 185.0 0

8 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 180.0 0

9 Carson Beam Royal Valley 138.0 175.0 0

9 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 138.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.6 170.0 0

12 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 170.0 0

13 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 160.0 0

14 Aiden Schwed Horton Chargers 138.1 155.0 0

15 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 135.0 145.0 0

16 Jeven Smith Royal Valley 140.0 135.0 0

17 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 139.4 120.0 0

18 Eric Potts Royal Valley 137.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.2 775.0 10

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 133.8 750.0 8

3 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 730.0 6

4 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 710.0 4

5 Levi Waring Council Grove 137.0 685.0 2

6 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 680.0 1

7 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 610.0 0

8 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

138.7 590.0 0

9 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 590.0 0

10 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 138.0 575.0 0

11 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 135.0 565.0 0

12 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.6 530.0 0

13 Aiden Schwed Horton Chargers 138.1 505.0 0

14 Jeven Smith Royal Valley 140.0 475.0 0

15 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 139.4 440.0 0

16 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 133.0 350.0 0

17 Carson Beam Royal Valley 138.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Eric Potts Royal Valley 137.0 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.2 5.649

14 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 133.8 5.605

23 Koen McMullen Hiawatha High School 140.0 5.214

28 Bryston Schulte Ottawa High School 138.6 5.123

35 Levi Waring Council Grove 137.0 5.0

44 Dominick Schnider Royal Valley 140.0 4.857

65 Owen Rottinghaus Silver Lake High School 134.0 4.552

82 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.7 4.254

86 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 4.214

88 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 135.0 4.185

89 Kaden Handke Atchison County Community HS 138.0 4.167

110 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.6 3.938

127 Aiden Schwed Horton Chargers 138.1 3.657

138 Jeven Smith Royal Valley 140.0 3.393

152 Jaden Dale Lansing High School 139.4 3.156

168 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 133.0 2.632

189 Carson Beam Royal Valley 138.0 1.268

204 Eric Potts Royal Valley 137.0 0.0


